PROGRAMNATMARGLANCE]

9:15
10:00

10:15

11:30
11:45

12:30
13:30

14:30
14:45

15:30

Registration and refreshments

Opening and greetings: Tali Tal, Faculty Dean ; Room 107
Zehavit Kohen, Conference Chair (Auditorium)
Keynote lecture: State-of-the-art on the teaching Room 107
and learning of mathematical modelling. Gabriele (Auditorium)
Kaiser

Discussant: Roza Leikin

Coffee break

Parallel workshops:

= How to motivate teachers and students to Room 300
teach and learn mathematical modelling?

= Think far with mathematics: Does it make Room 309
sense?

» Literacy in mathematics classrooms: How to Room 308
promote students’ thinking?

= Alook at the teaching of applied mathematics Room 307
using video lessons

Lunch + Lab tours at the MtED lab (PI. Kohen)

and the Chemistry Escape Room (PI. Avargil)

Parallel lectures:

* Modelling and technology Room 307

» Modelling and teachers Room 107
(Auditorium)

* Modelling in various contexts Room 220

Coffee break

Workshop: Professional competence for Room 107

teaching mathematical modelling. Hans-Stefan  (Auditorium)

Siller

Summary Room 107
(Auditorium)
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18 October, 2022 e 10:00-15:45




