PROGRAM AT A GLANCE

•

9:15	Registration and refreshments	
10:00	Opening and greetings: Tali Tal, Faculty Dean ; Zehavit Kohen, Conference Chair	Room 107 (Auditorium)
10:15	Keynote lecture: State-of-the-art on the teaching and learning of mathematical modelling. Gabriele Kaiser Discussant: Roza Leikin	Room 107 (Auditorium)
11:30	Coffee break	
11:45	Parallel workshops:	
	 How to motivate teachers and students to teach and learn mathematical modelling? 	Room 300
	Think far with mathematics: Does it make sense?	Room 309
	 Literacy in mathematics classrooms: How to promote students' thinking? 	Room 308
	 A look at the teaching of applied mathematics using video lessons 	Room 307
12.30	Lunch + Lab tours at the MtED lab (PI. Kohen)	
12.30	and the Chemistry Escape Room (PI. Avargil)	
13:30	Parallel lectures:	
	 Modelling and technology 	Room 307
	 Modelling and teachers 	Room 107 (Auditorium)
	 Modelling in various contexts 	Room 220
14:30	Coffee break	
14:45	Workshop: Professional competence for teaching mathematical modelling. Hans-Stefan Siller	Room 107 (Auditorium)
15:30	Summary	Room 107 (Auditorium)

18 October, 2022 • 10:00-15:45

TECHNION Israel Institute of Technology